
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2226 22nd Ave South

St Petersburg, FL 33712

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3206 N. Turnbull Drive

Metairie, LA 70002

712 Russet St.

Racine, WI 53405

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

2855 South 166th Street

New Berlin, WI 53151

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

(262) 770-1231

David Adams dadams@crc1.comCRC Concrete Raising Corp (262) 827-5000 x306

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Sean Howard broadsafetyhbc@gmail.comBroadSafety (727) 201-2186

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Cape

(262) 378-2014

cornerstoneusa@wi.rr.comCornerstone Pavers, LLC.

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Thomas 
Bonness Jr

Steve Higgins

tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC

Craig Glinski

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Contract 7639

Kelly 
Commander kelly@commandindustries.comCommand Construction 

Industries, LLC (504) 887-8795

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

(608) 845-8900llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

(608) 848-5991craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

3/25/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7639

1743 Sandbar Circle

Waconia, MN 55387

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320229
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Tiffany Imker ussimn@gmail.comUtility Sales and Supply (612) 385-7529

3/25/2016


